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Certificate of Achievement 
EUROMOVERS International Quality Management System (EUMO-I QMS) 

KAE INTERNATIONAL s.r.o. 

 PRAGUE, CZECH REPUBLIC 

hereinafter referred to as the "Company", successfully participated in the annual 

comparison competition of the EUROMOVERS International Service Network. 

The Company was evaluated by various third-party experts in the removals 

industry during calendar year 2020. The evaluation was based on the five-point 

method.  

Achievements: 

Quality Aspect Number of 
companies 
evaluating 

Number of 
times rated 

Point value achieved 
(Maximum points: 5) 

Average of 60 different 
participating moving 

companies 

 
Administration 

 
13 

 
24 

 
4,513 

 
4,220 

 
Operations 

 
13 

 
24 

 
4,417 

 
4,388 

Financial 
Responsibility 

 
12 

 
23 

 
4,472 

 
4,329 

 

The Company outperformed the average of all participating companies, 
demonstrating that the Company performs with excellence in all quality aspects 
evaluated. 
 
 
 
 

Cologne, 
June 18, 2021 
 
H.T. Juchum 
Member of the Executive Board 


