

Certificate of Achievement

EUROMOVERS International Quality Management System (EUMO-I QMS)

KAE INTERNATIONAL s.r.o.

PRAGUE, CZECH REPUBLIC

hereinafter referred to as the "Company", successfully participated in the annual comparison competition of the EUROMOVERS International Service Network. The Company was evaluated by various third-party experts in the removals industry during calendar year 2020. The evaluation was based on the five-point method.

Achievements:

Quality Aspect	Number of companies evaluating	Number of times rated	Point value achieved (Maximum points: 5)	Average of 60 different participating moving companies
Administration	13	24	4,513	4,220
Operations	13	24	4,417	4,388
Financial Responsibility	12	23	4,472	4,329

The Company outperformed the average of all participating companies, demonstrating that the Company performs with excellence in all quality aspects evaluated.

